
SCHEDULE - TORONTO WINGS
winter 2008 / DOWNSVIEW PARK - LABATT BLUE

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Dec 07, 08 8 SCREAMING EAGLES 0 TORONTO WINGS 2:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 14, 08 1 TORONTO WINGS 8 BUDS 10:30 pm -

Sun, Dec 21, 08 2 TORONTO WINGS 5 MHL ELITE 12:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 28, 08 6 SWAT 2 TORONTO WINGS 9:30 pm -

Sun, Jan 04, 09 3 TORONTO WINGS 9 STALLIONS 1:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 18, 09 2 HOMENETMEN 0 TORONTO WINGS 3:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 25, 09 3 TORONTO WINGS 6 SCREAMING EAGLES 9:30 pm -

Sun, Feb 01, 09 2 TORONTO WINGS 4 BUDS 2:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 08, 09 5 MHL ELITE 3 TORONTO WINGS 8:30 pm -

Sun, Feb 15, 09 7 HLC 1 TORONTO WINGS 1:00 pm -


